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% Daily Value*
9%

2%

110%
110%

1 Can

vers B8.2828

tion Facts

Size

ing

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Sugar Alcohol 2g

Protein Og

Total Sugars 0Og
Pantothenic Acid 5.3mg 110%

Nutr

Serv
Amount Per Serving
Calories
Total Fat Og

Sodium 200mg
Total Carbohydrate 6g
Potassium 32mg
Niacin 16.8mg
Vitamin B6 1.79mg
Vitamin B12 2.52mcg

200mg
CAFFEINE
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